Akelius

Weinbergsweg 8
10119 Berlin

available from now on
total rent EUR 1.450

rent EUR building

base rent 1.310 construction year 1959

operational costs 80 floors 7

heating costs 60

total rent 1.450

deposit 3.930

apartment energy

rooms 2 energy performance type consumption

size 49,9 m=2 energy source gas

floor 1 energy efficiency rating E

heating type central heating date of certificate 20.08.2014

fully integrated kitchen J valid until 20.08.2024

dishwasher 4 current energy 132 kWh/
consumption m2*a



washing machine

distance m

bus
subway
GO train

streetcar

350

250

1.000

250
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